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PRESS INFORMATION

THE WORLD GAMES 2025
Chengdu (CHN), 7-17 August 2025

LIST OF THE ACROBATIC GYMNASTICS QUALIFIERS REVISED
10.04.2025

WOMEN'’S PAIRS

N° NOC
1 BEL

2 UKR

3 POR

4 ISR

> USA

6 AUS

(DIMACALI, Layla / PRAMPERO, Brooke)
RESERVES
NR ISR
R1 FRA
R2 POL
R3 GBR
MEN’S PAIRS

N° NOC

1 ESP

2 POR

3 AZE

4 KAZ

5 BUL
PRK

6 UKR

RESERVES

R1 GBR
R2 GER
R3 CHN
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MIXED PAIRS

1 UKR
2 AZE
3 ISR
4 POR

PRK
S KAZ

ESP
6 GER

RESERVES

NR UKR
NR KAZ
NR AZE
R1 BUL
R2 FRA

WOMEN’S GROUPS

1 CHN
2 ISR

BEL

USA
4 UKR

GER

NED
6 FRA

RESERVES

NR USA
R1 ITA
NR GER
NR UKR
R2 FIN
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MEN’S GROUPS

1 CHN
2 ISR
3 AZE
4 UKR
S GBR
6 GER
RESERVES
R1 uzB
R2 GBR

Lausanne. 10 April 2025

(end of document)
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